Best model for HELP_J115755.140+000957.949 at z = 0.777 )(2=0.88
OPTx?=0.94 IRx?=1.22 threshold (OPT IR)=14.22 [um]

102
10!
10°

1071 E

Flux [m])y]

1072

=

o
&
1

<
[EERNS

m

Stellar attenuated
Stellar unattenuated
Dust emission

AGN emission

= Model spectrum

Model fluxes
Observed fluxes

o
e

=f= (Obs-Mod)/Obs

Relative residual flux
o

10° 10t 102 103
Observed wavelength [um]

i

CiGAL



